Brain Research through Advancing Innovative Neurotechnologies® (BRAIN)
Multi-Council Working Group (MCWG) Meeting

NIH Open Session Videocast: https://videocast.nih.gov/summary.asp?live=28301&bhcp=1

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:40 am

10:10 am

10:25 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

Agenda — Tuesday, August 14, 2018

National Institutes of Health

The John Edward Porter Neuroscience Research Center

Building 35, Room 620/630
35 Convent Dr, Bethesda, MD 20892

Welcome
Dr. Susan Weiss
MCWG Designated Federal Official

Update on BRAIN
Drs. Walter Koroshetz and Joshua Gordon

Update on BRAIN ACD Working Group (WG) 2.0
Dr. Catherine Dulac

Update from Neuroethics Working Group
Dr. Hank Greely

Introduction of Neuroethics Subgroup of the ACD WG 2.0
Drs. Jim Eberwine and Jeffrey Kahn

Update from National Science Foundation
Dr. Sri Raghavachari

BREAK (15 min)

Transition to Closed Session for Discussion of FY18 Payplans



https://videocast.nih.gov/summary.asp?live=28301&bhcp=1



