## Brain Research through Advancing Innovative Neurotechnologies<sup>®</sup> (BRAIN) Multi-Council Working Group (MCWG) Meeting

## Agenda – Tuesday, August 14, 2018

NIH Open Session Videocast: <a href="https://videocast.nih.gov/summary.asp?live=28301&bhcp=1">https://videocast.nih.gov/summary.asp?live=28301&bhcp=1</a>

## National Institutes of Health

The John Edward Porter Neuroscience Research Center Building 35, Room 620/630 35 Convent Dr, Bethesda, MD 20892

9:00 am	Welcome Dr. Susan Weiss MCWG Designated Federal Official
9:10 am	Update on BRAIN  Drs. Walter Koroshetz and Joshua Gordon
9:40 am	Update on BRAIN ACD Working Group (WG) 2.0 Dr. Catherine Dulac
10:10 am	Update from Neuroethics Working Group Dr. Hank Greely
10:25 am	Introduction of Neuroethics Subgroup of the ACD WG 2.0 Drs. Jim Eberwine and Jeffrey Kahn
10:30 am	Update from National Science Foundation Dr. Sri Raghavachari

Transition to Closed Session for Discussion of FY18 Payplans

BREAK (15 min)

10:45 am

\_\_\_\_\_\_